NATIONAL Assessment Com	tre Services	[#ef + Jan/03]	Nellel	AU1810228	6	
Date In: 07/08/2018 /8:03	Job description		Date &	Time Completed	Done	by-
Ret No NBAILM CLEOTY 38914	SAS e-filing					
Veli No 431, 1966 E	E-mail (within	Shre AIC 2hrs:			-	
D.O.A. 06/08/2018 19.4	i-Motor Clai		WHI	MORE Y TRANS	08/08	Tool
	V	(Within: OD 2hrs	70 41 -41	VWO TIE DOT	10/15	7 000
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo		.) P 41irs)		10.5	1
TP Insurer:	Assessment/St	Control of the second	1			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Ass t Report to	y Fax / Hand to	Tel:	Fax	4	-//
TP Particulars: Veh No: F	7 97050	INC () (Marcanto):	n-INC ()		
Owner / Driver: (10 10 N	, 11.01	Tel:)	
	eriod: (1	Cover	Cyme: (
Confirmed by : (orrow (Date:	00701	Times		
	[Note-Est Status (V		%. D.		29/6]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()	21-12-101 11 00-101		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1			,			
General Remarks;	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	W. Charles	0.25-22-00	neltere delle	-	
Remarks: (INC) horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ())	Dates	iirje Completad	S. Done	by
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	\$30001)				
		-				
Injury:		iti			115000000	. ,
Date/Time Actions			512/53/0951		231.6 - 232	
NA1264968		Invoice Pre	和15年中心。	DOMESTIC CONTRACTOR	Anit (5)	Amt (\$ 'Add Bi
lalmant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage		(\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80)	-	
river/Owner:		3) TF : Towing P	cc	\$40/\$	-	a special second
ontact No:		5) FT : Follow-Ti	rough Sur	voy (Resurvey) 5	30	
Contact No:		For claiming as 6) TR : Re-inspec	And the second second	Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	75	
amäged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA	SMRT S	rvey . 51		
		8) NTUC Addition	nal Service	15:-	-	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	141	*N5: Courtesy			10	
uditors! Comments :=	The Contract of the Contract o	*N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep	nir Inspecti	on S	25	
ut. 1:		*N8: DV / Col TP (N11): TP	The state of the s	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED	20	1_
		9) N12: Idae Mol			30	
1. 2 / 3;		Invoice dated		Fee Charged Fee Charged	College Control	7.7

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforecald.

aforesaid	With the Company of t
(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/08/2018 18:03
Date Of Accident	06/08/2018 19:40
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 163 WOODLANDS STREET 13 OPEN SPACE CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBJ1966E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM KAI FENG @TAY HAO WEI
NRIC No.	S8420280J
Email Address	KAIFENG99@OUTLOOK.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93880730
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93880730
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	MSX125-125CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	BIKE WAS PARKED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5064133969-04
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM KAI FENG @TAY HAO WEI

 NRIC No
 S8420280J

 Date Of Birth
 06/07/1984

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 21/05/2008

Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93880730

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-93880730

EMail Address KAIFENG99@OUTLOOK.COM

Address

BLK 765 JURONG WEST STREET 71

#06-86

Postcode

640705

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

5

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

QUEENSTOWN N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 3 QUEENSWAY #01-03, POSTCODE: 149073, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4719999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT D/20180807/2015

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FZ2775X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 07 8 2018

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

DESAME Scientifical cars 2

Date & Time:



D/20180807/2015

1 of 2

Report No. D/20180807/2015

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

Date/Time Report Made 07/08/2018 10:42		Vide Report No. J/20180806/0204		Station Diary No.	
Name Of Informant LIM KAI FENG	Address APT BLK 705 JURONG WEST STREET 71 #06-86 SINGAPORE 640705				
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8420280J	Contact Home/O		Mobile 93880730	t	
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address				
Occupation ENFORCEMENT OFFICER	Sex Male	Age 34	Date of Birth 06/07/1984	Race Chinese	
Institution/School Name	Language				
Date/Time Of Incident 06/08/2018 19:40	Location Of Incident 163 WOODLANDS STREET 13 HDB-WOODLANDS SINGAPORE 730163 OPEN SPACE CARPARK				

Brief details.

On 06/08/2018 at about 2005hrs, while I had came back from Malaysia, JB and I had parked my said vehicle with registration plate number FBJ1966E at the said carpark since 1030hrs on the same day and had left to Malaysia. The motorvehicle had parked stationary and secured. Before I left, I had checked that the motorvehicle was in good condition and everything was intact and not damaged. I then after returning from Malaysia and was shocked to find out that the other few motorvehicles that had parked

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant
D / Sgt 1 GABRIEL CHAN WEE KEEN	1.1
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/08/2018 10:42
Officer In-Charge Of Case: D / Clementi Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Insp ANG BENG HWA Contact No.: 67740000	Classification Of Case:





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Authentication Stamp

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. D/20180807/2015

beside me had all fell. I do not have any suspect in mind and there was police officer at scene hence I was inform to lodge a police report and also for my insurance claims purposes. The damages to my motorvehicle is left side handlebar, steering cone and clutch misalignment, dented on the rear foot rest and rider foot rest, Right signal light cracked and another "unknown" motor parts on the right damaged. This is the first time such incident had happened. I do not have any suspects in mind. I was inform by the police officers that the motorvehicles had toppled from LOT 87-91 at the open space carpark.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
D / Sgt 1 GABRIEL CHAN WEE KEEN	1.1
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/08/2018 10:42
Officer In-Charge Of Case: D / Clementi Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Insp ANG BENG HWA Contact No.: 67740000	Classification Of Case;

Claim Handling Accident MT/1006418 Boiley too 5064133999-04 Vehicle No. FBJ1966E GST Registration No. Certificate No. Policyholder Name LIM KAL FENG OTAY HAD WEL Paticyhelder NRIC 984202801 Product Code MUTURCYCLE INSURANCE Cover Type Third Party, Fire & Theft Loading Contact No (Office) Contact No.(Motrie) 93880730 Contact No. (Home) Email Address Special Remark eCode. No * ich. 6 No. Yes = No Yes eCode Reason NCD Protection NCD Extitlement(%) No. Private Hite ▼ Accident Details Report Date 08/06/2018 10:53 Accident Raport Within 24 hrs Demaged whist parked Date of Auddent 06/08/2018 Time of Accident hhomm Country of Accident 19:40 Singapore Reporting Centre Grange Force ICH No. Accident Location BLK 163 WOODLANDS STREET 13 OPEN SPACE CARPARK - Benefits V Excess Own damage Excess 0:00 Additional Excess Windscheen Excess Linnamed Driver Excess Outside Singapore OD Excess Thest Party Excess Outside Singapore TP Excess 0.00 GST Registered **GST Registration Date** GST Registration No. GIST Status Veritied Yes Hugi Figation History Policyholder Mailing Address Address 1 BLK 795 #05-88 Altidress 2 MIRONO WEST 57 75 Address 3 SINGAPORE MAD 205 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 640705 Unit No. Related Folicy Number 5064133969-04 ♥ OI Driver Info Driver Name LIM KALFENG STAY HAD WEL Dittout Type Hwin Driver Unnamed driver Name Driver NRSC Driver DOB 06/07/1984 Register Date of Driver License 21/05/2008 Driver Age Driving Experience Contact No.(Mubie) 93880730 Contact No.(Office) Contact No. (Home) Address 1 MLK 705 #00-00 Address 2 HIRONG WEST ST 71 Address 3 STRUMPORE 640765 Address 4 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 640205 Delt Bir. Does he own a Singapure Registered car? Tes - No. Oriver Vehicle No. FB11966E Driver Insurer Company NTUC Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Tast Beading? D mg Any Injury? Yes - No Modification History Claim 001 New Claim Type * Insured Name Name LIM KALL PENG STAY HAD WEI NADC OD-MK 56420. Contact No.(Nobile) 93880730 67116670 Email Address FB21966E F22721 Claim Description FB31966E / FZ2725K DN 6 Aug 2016 | Insured Liability | Not at Fault | | Repair | | Profession | Workshop Saniate No. Yes Finalisation Yes Preferred Workshop, Na Data Registered Date Dartier BB/DB/2018 10:58 Report Taxon By ACSLI WAHAB Frint AK With Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/3006418 001 Last Doc. Received * Yes O No Upload Date 06/08/2018 10:57 Fam * Choose File No file chosen Clear # | HD Please Select Hormal Choose File. No file chosen Cinar Please Select * NO ٠ Normal * Choose File: No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO . Normal * Choose File: No file chosen Cital Please Select . MO Normal Choose File No file chosen. Clear Please Select ٠ Choose File No file chosen * NO Clear Please Select. * Normal + Message Read Attachment Viploaded fly/Date Category Urgency Description

NAC_BURIT_MERAM_BOOK76; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BURIT MERAM) on DR Aug 2018 10:57

Photos 2018-6-8

- HUGHAN	Upinaden Sy/Date	Folder Date	- (8	Sie Name	Ŷ	Source
⇒ Viden List	2 (BOKET MERWILL)	on R8 Aug 2018 10:56	naced at the state of the		WWW.1136711764	
* 144	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_800676[NAT	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	NRIC/ Driving License	Normal	NRJC/ Driving L	sense 2018-8-6
993	NAC BUKIT MERAN BIDGES NAT S (BUKIT MERAN)	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 08 Aug 2018 10:56	SAS	Normal	SAS 26	119-0-E
K	NAC_BUKIT_MERAM_800675(NAT S (BUKIT MERAM))	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 08 Aug 2016 10:56	Photos	Normal	Phobse 2	018-0-8
EA.	MAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (QURIT MERAH))	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on OR Aug 2018 10:56	Photos	Normal	Photos 2	018-8-6
100		IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 08 Aug 1018 10.56	Photos	Normal	Photos 2	£18- 4-4
		IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on DE Aug 2018 10:56	Photos	Normal	Phons 2	010-0-8
34	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_BOSE76(NAT S (BURIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on OB Aug 2018 15:57	Photos	Normal	Priotos 2	016-0-6
PA		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 08 Aug 2018 10:37	Photos	Narmal	Photon 3	018-8-8
こうの と 大学 と	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODE761 NATI S (BURIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 08 Aug 2018 10:57	Photos	Normal	Photos 2	018-8-9
	NAC_BURIT_MERAM_800076(NATI S (BURIT MERAM))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ON OR AUG 2018 10:87	Photos	Marmal	Photos Z	018-8-8
3		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ON OH Aug 2016 10:57	Photos	Number	Photos 2	016-8-8
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATI S (BUKIT MERAH))	CINAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on DB Aug 2018 10:57	Phatos	Teleprocessi	Photos 2	IIB-8-8
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800876(NATI S (HUKIT MERAH))	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 08 Aug 2018 10:57	Photos	Normal	Photos 2	218-H-E
100	NAC_BUKIT_MERAN_BODS/SE NATI S (BUKIT MERAN))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 08 Aug 2018 10:57	Photos	Normal	Photos 2	118- 8-8
(1)		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on OR Aug 2018 10:57	Photos	Normal	Photos 20	118-8-8
43		DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTAE SERVICE IN 88 Aug 2018 10:57	Phone	harmal	Photos 20	38-8-9
		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on DB Aug 2018 10:57	Photos	Normal	Photos 20	10-8-0
0/2010		Cian	ii rianunigiacuot	an reputing Claim rook	1	

Display in New Window Scam and uptoading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCID	ENT DATE: 06 / 08 / 2018)(DD/MM/	YYYY), TIME: (19:40) (HH:N	AM)
60.000	***************************************	ION: 163 woodland St 13 Open Space	Production of the second secon	
	LOCAL	ON: 183 UNCERTAINT) 13 GOOT GOOD	Con period	
**	1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	Mark Park	
**	67274	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FB.7 1966E	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		DINSURANCE COMPANY: HTUC INCOME		
	70	CIPOLICY NUMBER:		
		dIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD	PARTY ATHIRD PARTY FIRE &THE	FT)
		DIMAKE & MODEL: HONGE MSX 135	and the transfer of the same o	
		f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / L	ORRY (MOTORCYCLE) OTHERS	5)
		alvehicle CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMM	(ERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	
		h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	Othe was park.	
		I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN	INSURANCE (YES/NO)	
		IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	/ REPORTING ONLY)	
	2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		
		A) NAME: LIM laifeng @ Tay hap wer	(MALE) FEMALE	
		b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 384701801	CONTACT: 93886730	-
		CLADDRESS: BIK 700 Jury West St 71	406-86 3840105	_
(8)	181		W. 101555	_
d 0	10 	CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POLICE	Y HOLDER	
the of bassa		DRIVER	(MALE / FEMALE	
Cincluding di		a) NAME:		
(0)		C)ADDRESS:		
		CJADDRESS		
		*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (06 / 07 / 1984)	(DD/MM/YYYY)	
		e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR COUTDOOR)		
		DATE OF DRIVING PAST		
	4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN	SURED'S COMPANY? (YES / N	0)
		IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER		-
		a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAININ		
		b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY)/ WET / OTHERS_		
		WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO)		
	7.	G) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES) NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA	TION: Ougerstrum DPC	
		THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	TION: GGG JOG T	-
No of mero	8.	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FZ 2725X	MODEL:	
- wanting a	JANE !	b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	
	9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	0	
		d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:	
y two of thousan		A DRIVER'S NAME:		Ų.
(Including a	(FINLE)	Of) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:	
(8		ate rest. W		
-			AK.	

email = kaileng 99@ outlook com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8420280J



LIM KAI FENG @TAY HAO WEI











SINGAPORE





5850243





22-12-2017

APT BLK 705 JURONG WEST STREET 71 #06-86 SINGAPORE 640705

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 oc Class 2A Motorcycles between 201 oc and 400 oc

21 May 2008 15 Dec 2009

Lipence No:S8420280J

NP 428A

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 · Change Language · Change Password + Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 06/08/2018 18:01 Vehicle No.(For Motor) FBJ1966E Certificate Number Search

> Policyholder NRIC

584202803

Policyholder Name

LIM KAI FENG TAY HAO WEI

Certificate Number

Select Policy No.

5064133969-04

Continue

GMC

Product Cover Type

Vehicle No.

Third Party, FBJ1966E FBJ1966E Fire & Theft

Insured Object Commence Date

08/02/2018 07/02/2019

Expiry Date